HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Mon

Tutorial, Wks 30-32, 34-38, 40-44, 2026/07/20 ... 2026/10/

26

Module: FREN102 (FREN102 H2 (A) French 1B: French fo

Beginners)

Room: Sh15 - 41- F (010]06|C622) (Shepstone Building)

Tuesday

Wks 30-38,
40-44 (2025
SEM 2),
2026/07/21 ..
2026/10/27

Module:
FREN102
(FREN102
H2 (A)
French 1B:
French for
Beginners)
Room: Sh8 -
44 - F
(010]06|C605
) (Shepstone
Building)

We

Thursday

Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025

SEM 2), 2026/07/23 ... 2026/

10/29

Module: FREN102

(FREN102 H2 (A) French 18

French for Beginners)
Room: Sh15 - 41-F

(010]06|C622) (Shepstone

Building)
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11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Friday

Wks 30-38,
40-43, 2026/
07/24 ...
2026/10/23

Module:
FREN102
(FREN102
H2 (A)
French 1B:
French for
Beginners)
Room:
MTBE140 -
33
(020|01|F290
) (Memorial
Tower
Building)
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